VETERAN

PIRNAT JozZe
PIRNAT JozZe
PIRNAT JoZe
PIRNAT JoZe
PIRNAT JozZe
PIRNAT JozZe

PRSTEC Miki
PRSTEC Miki
PRSTEC Miki
PRSTEC Miki
PRSTEC Miki
PRSTEC Miki

NOVAK Jure
NOVAK Jure
NOVAK Jure
NOVAK Jure
NOVAK Jure
NOVAK Jure

VAD-ov 21. metalski peteroboj — 12.10.2024

KAT. KLUB

M50

M50

M50

M50

M50

M50

M65

M65

M65

M65

M65

M65

M75

M75

M75

M75

M75

M75

SLOKAR Vojmir M5
SLOKAR Vojmir M5
SLOKAR Vojmir M75
SLOKAR Vojmir M75
SLOKAR Vojmir M5
SLOKAR Vojmir M75

LEBEN Aleksander g
LEBEN Aleksander g
LEBEN Aleksander g
LEBEN Aleksander g

LEBEN Aleksander o
LEBEN Aleksander ¢

AK Domzale
AK Domzale
AK Domzale
AK Domzale
AK Domzale

AK Domzale

AK Ptuj
AK Ptyj
AK Ptyj
AK Ptuj
AK Ptuj

AK Puyj

VAD Ljubljana
VAD Ljubljana
VAD Ljubljana
VAD Ljubljana
VAD Ljubljana

VAD Ljubljana

AK Gorica
AK Gorica
AK Gorica
AK Gorica
AK Gorica

AK Gorica

AK Triglav Kranj
AK Triglav Kranj
AK Triglav Kranj
AK Triglav Kranj

AK Triglav Kranj

AK Triglav Kranj

DISCIPLINA DOSEZEK REZULTAT

kladivo
krogla
disk
kopje
gira

skupaj:

kladivo
krogla
disk
kopje
gira

skupaj:

kladivo
krogla
disk
kopje
gira

skupaj:

kladivo
krogla
disk
kopje
gira

skupaj:

kladivo
krogla
disk
kopje
gira

skupaj:

45,48
12,69
37,03
32,36
18,02

33,39
11,72
41,00
27,23
15,04

34,23

9,75
26,67
25,67
11,78

22,34
10,54
25,93
31,51
11,54

34,10
10,45
31,53
40,80
11,29

49,62
14,65
37,31
39,78
17,98

42,95
15,60
43,41
41,34
16,32

49,30
14,02
35,21
45,51
13,23

32,17
15,16
34,24
55,87
12,96

39,92
12,80
30,43
55,79
11,37

TOCKE

698
768
610
439
906
3421

587
827
734
462
811
3421

692
730
568
522
634
3146

411
800
548
676
619
3054

537
655
473
675

529
2869



VETERAN

PIRNAT Erika
PIRNAT Erika
PIRNAT Erika
PIRNAT Erika
PIRNAT Erika
PIRNAT Erika

ZOHAR Boris
ZOHAR Boris
ZOHAR Boris
ZOHAR Boris
ZOHAR Boris
ZOHAR Boris

VAJDIC Janez
VAJDIC Janez
VAJDIC Janez
VAJDIC Janez
VAJDIC Janez
VAJDIC Janez

MARCEC Branko
MARCEC Branko
MARCEC Branko
MARCEC Branko
MARCEC Branko
MARCEC Branko

VIRANT Kostja
VIRANT Kostja
VIRANT Kostja
VIRANT Kostja
VIRANT Kostja

VIRANT Kostja

KAT. KLUB

W45

w45

W45

W45

W45

W45

M70

M70

M70

M70

M70

M70

M70

M70

M70

M70

M70

M70

M55

M55

M55

M55

M55

M55

M70

M70

M70

M70

M70

M70

AK DomZale
AK Domzale
AK Domzale
AK DomZale
AK DomZale

AK Domzale

AK Puyj
AK Puyj
AK Puyj
AK Ptyj
AK Ptuj

AK Ptuj

VAD Rudar
Trbovlje
VAD Rudar
Trbovlje
VAD Rudar
Trbovlje
VAD Rudar
Trbovlje
VAD Rudar
Trbovlje
VAD Rudar
Trbovlje

VAD Ljubljana
VAD Ljubljana
VAD Ljubljana
VAD Ljubljana
VAD Ljubljana

VAD Ljubljana

Krka NM
Krka NM
Krka NM
Krka NM

Krka NM

Krka NM

DISCIPLINA DOSEZEK REZULTAT

kladivo
krogla
disk
kopje
gira

skupaj:

kladivo
krogla
disk
kopje
gira

skupaj:

kladivo
krogla
disk
kopje
gira

skupaj:

kladivo
krogla
disk
kopje
gira

skupaj:

kladivo
krogla
disk
kopje
gira

skupaj:

31,23

7,81
28,03
20,09
10,31

25,44

8,72
26,09
17,33
11,13

28,09

7,52
22,97
20,56
10,57

18,61
8,74
28,25
23,54
9,63

19,37
7,68
23,91
17,82
8,46

39,93

9,42
32,99
25,10
12,50

32,52
11,36
30,64
26,97
11,42

35,91

9,80
26,98
32,00
10,84

21,92
10,85
30,71
31,60
10,30

24,76
10,01
28,08
27,73

8,68

TOCKE

555
492
519
384
548
2498

417
568
477
257
532
2251

472
474
405
327
499
2177

247
537
478
322
469
2053

292
486
427
267
379

1851



VETERAN

SENEKOVIC Robert
SENEKOVIC Robert
SENEKOVIC Robert
SENEKOVIC Robert
SENEKOVIC Robert
SENEKOVIC Robert

KAT. KLUB

M55

M55

M55

M55

M55

M55

VAD Ljubljana
VAD Ljubljana
VAD Ljubljana
VAD Ljubljana
VAD Ljubljana

VAD Ljubljana

DISCIPLINA DOSEZEK REZULTAT

kladivo
krogla
disk
kopje
gira

skupaj:

14,18
8,96
19,85
24,65
9,89

16,70
11,12
21,58
33,09
10,58

TOCKE

165
553
302
343
484
1847



